
Miscelleneous Parts

Instead of the original screws the following parts with HP part numbers can
be used.

Table 6-10. Miscelleneous Parts

# Description Part number

1 Screw M3 6 mm lg 0515-0924

Screw M3 8 mm lg 0515-0912

Screw M3 10 mm lg 0515-0925

Screw M4 6 mm lg 0515-0915

Screw M4 8 mm lg 0515-0980

Screw M4 25 mm lg (Lock Screw) 0515-1116

2 Screw M3 6 mm lg 0515-0914

0515-0890

# Description Part number

3 Set Screw M3 5 mm lg 0515-1039

Set Screw M3 6 mm lg 0515-0863

4 Nut M3 0535-0025

Nut M4 0535-0023

5 Washer M3 3050-0891

Washer M4 3050-0893

6 Securing Ring (Leak Lever) 0510-1281

Figure 6-11. Miscelleneous

HP 1050 Service Handbook - Edition 4 HP 79853A VWD 6-15


